WEDNESDAY

Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
St George's Park (Stafford) Limited 05373722
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 9396 of 2014
[full name of court]
(a) Insert full We (a) Colin David Wilson and Steven John Parker, both of Opus Restructuning LLP, One

name(s) and
address(es) of
admunistrator(s)

Euston Square, 40 Melton Street, London, NW1 2FD

* Delete as attach a copy of -
applicable

* the statement of affairs,

1n respect of the administration of the above Company

N\
Signed

Joint Administrators

Dated 7\0 AT ’]\O\<

Contact Details:

Opus Restructunng LLP

MWB Exchange House

ou do not have to gaive any contact information n
You Y g Y Lon One Euston Square

the box opposite but 1f you do, 1t will help Companies

House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form l[‘,?)r?g(e)::on Street
The contact informatien that you give will be visible NW1 2FD
to searchers of the public record
Tel 020 7268 3333
DX Number DX Exchange
When you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Compames
at
Compames House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardift
*A3ZL5K62"
ADS 21/01/20186 #276

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule'2 29

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b} Insert date

Form 2 148

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company” ) Company number
St George's Park (Stafford) Limited 05373722
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 9396 of 2014

v [full name of court] -

Statement as to the affars of (a) St George's Park (Stafford) Limited
Suite 107, Point South-Park Plaza, Heath Hayes, Cannock, Staffordshire, WS12 20D

on the (b) 23 December 2014, the date that the Company entered Administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts-stated in this Statement of Affars are a full, true and complete
statement of the affarrs of the above named company as at (b) 23 December 2014 the date
that the company entered Administration

Signed V4

Dated 13" Janhuary 2015

e ORI el




et e

A - Summary of Assets

Assels Book Value Estimated to Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge 0 0
Assets
£296,468 £296,468

Cash at bank - Lloyds

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £296,468

Signature . . "Date__\D l/ \ I/l—(



A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders — bank

account balance

Debts secured by floating charges — due to LSREF 11Royal
Investments Limited — net of estimated realisable value of properties
held by certain Obligors 1n the Borrowing Group

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

£296,468

296,468

-93,452,478

-93,156,010

-93,156,010

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees’ Claims

Amounts due to related parties/Obligors
Amounts due to HMR&C — VAT for the quarter ending 31

December 2014 -

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature (7 : ,&‘a\

-10,035,252
-292,554

£ -103,483,816

-103,483,817




IS _\f \w T\ e=eq IIQ\/\\. §JJ ainjeubig

752'5€0'013
< . . s1oBijqo/ sioypasd Aued \
“ i m | i ] i } pajeja) 03 anp Junowe |ejot | |
HO9 v4
weybuiwung
£E6'73 Aemsusenp [Iymous suQ UOHELSIIWPE Ul
___Mﬁm_zmwuhuw pajwi wawsabeuep pieyold
HO9 vd
. uonessIUWpE
FRATAK ] weybuiuLng
AEMSUOND [IUMOUS BUO Ul pejiLiI UCHONASUOT) PIBYDILd
[ymous auQg
‘ , , _ dT1 DdX
HO9 g
! weybuiwng
| vLZ'0LE'63 Aemsuasny |iymousg su) uonessiLIwpe
, [Iymous auo
477 S u 914 dnougy pueydud
GQZ ZiSMm
' : ' | ‘ i | alyspioyers ! ‘ 7
' _ _ _ ' . ' _ Douue?) ' _
8v8'GLZ3 mm>m_: ﬁmmm papwI (Spuepiy)
2ZEld Wed sjuswdoeaaq pleydud
wnog juiod 0L 8ung
3 ueAIb
Ajunoas Ajundes JOJIpaJD . jueutje|d
JO anep ajeq Aq pjay fjunoas Aue jo s|le1eg | Jqep JO Junowyy (spoojsod yum) ssaippy JO 101IPaJd JO BWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ul Auadoud Jano sy} Jo uonualal Buiwied si10)ipald pue saolaas 1o spoob o Aiddns ay) jo @oueApe
- ul pied sjunowe Buiwied siswoisno pue suawsalbe aes |euonipuod Jo Buises| |SNEYD ‘9SEYING-8UIY JBPUN SI0NPaID AUE AJJUSpI pue SIOJP3ID (1B 8PN|OUI ISNW NOA  BJON

) SYUOLIAI™UI ANVAWOD
g



auneubig

SO =ea
I i ! | } | i f |
LL0Z 000'0S0°€3
Jaquede(] s1061g90/
22 LLOZ 1snbny Lg palep auinjuegaq | dnoig Bumouog 43z Weo3
uo paywi] ay) Jo s1aquusl uopuo-]
SUBWISaAU| 010Z yd1ew ¥ pelep | Aq pley semadosd 198J)g volulwoqg £} papwn
|eAoy Juawsaaiby Jjo-18s ¢ eajueieng snqiuwg) | Buiutewsl pajIW Y S40SIAPY UCSPNH 0/ SJUBLSOAL] (80N L} 434S
434s1 Jo spaaooud
o) paubBissy 18U pajewnsy 84¥'206'963
] ! ] [} f L)
: : : . 65'2623 : | 18OBEOGSE JOQUINU LYA-bLOZ | - OBUH
Jaquieoag Lg Guipua Jepenb ay) Joy ANjIge WA
3 uanb
fAunsas Ajunses Joppaid juewieD
Jo anjep aleqg Aq pjay Ayunoas Aue Jo s|ieaq | 19op jo Junowy (epoaysod yum) ssauppy 10 10JIpaId JO BtueN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadosd 19A0 B Jo uoluaal Bulie)d SI0Npald pue $a01AI8s 10 spoob o Alddns ay) Jo asueape

ui pied sjunowe Bullie)o s18WoO}sND pue sjuswaaife ajes [euolipuod Jo Buises] [9EYY ‘BseysInd-aiiy JapuUn SIGHPSID AUB AJJUSPI PUB SJOJIP2ID [jB SPNjOUI JSNW NOA 910N

SHOLIQ3dD ANVdINOD
d




et

1]

ainjeubis

aac eism
BNYSPIOYEIS
yoouuen
13 8uo a.eys Aieuipio saAeH YiesH paywi usbasasey?)
eze|d ed
UINOS JuI0d £04 9UNS
Jaquwow
anjeA [eULION | S8ieyg JO 'ON aleyg jo adK| (opooysod yym) ssauppy 10 J9p|oyaJBYsS JO JWEN
SYIFWIN ANYSWNOD

2




